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Cam Buckle Mini POWERTEX

Product information

Cam buckle Mini web lashings. Available in different colours and lengths from 0,6 — 5,0 m. Webbing width is 25 or 35 mm.

Suitable for fast lashing and for keeping items together.

Material: Polyester webbing and zink casted cambuckle

Marking: According to standard, POWERTEX, LC, length, manufacturing year, batch number, serial number, inspection calendar
Temperature range: -40°C up to +120°C

Standard: EN 12195-2

Note: Protect the lashings from sharp edges



Part code

700100061000014

700100101000014

700100101000012

700100151000012

700100201000014

700100201000019

700100301000015

700100401000013

700100501000014

700100501000012

700300101000014

LC
daN

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

300

2xLC
(daN)

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

600

Length
m

0.6

85

Width

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

35

Band width
mm

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

35

Design

Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless

Endless

Colour

Black

Black

Red

Red

Black

Orange

Blue

Green

Black

Red

Black

Weight

0.06
0.068
0.068
0.078
0.088
0.088
0.108
0.128
0.148
0.148

0.185

Delivery time

20

20

20

20

20
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