

## Cam Buckle Mini POWERTEX



### Product information

#### **POWERTEX**

Cam buckle Mini web lashings. Available in different colours and lengths from 0,6 – 5,0 m. Webbing width is 25 or 35 mm.

Suitable for fast lashing and for keeping items together.

**Material:** Polyester webbing and zinc casted cambuckle

**Marking:** According to standard, POWERTEX, LC, length, manufacturing year, batch number, serial number, inspection calendar

**Temperature range:** -40°C up to +120°C

**Standard:** EN 12195-2

**Note:** Protect the lashings from sharp edges

Part code	LC daN	2xLC (daN)	Length m	Width	Band width mm	Design	Colour	Weight	Delivery time
700100061000014	125	250	0.6	25	25	Endless	Black	0.06	2
700100101000014	125	250	1	25	25	Endless	Black	0.068	2
700100101000012	125	250	1	25	25	Endless	Red	0.068	2
700100151000012	125	250	1.5	25	25	Endless	Red	0.078	20
700100201000014	125	250	2	25	25	Endless	Black	0.088	2
700100201000019	125	250	2	25	25	Endless	Orange	0.088	20
700100301000015	125	250	3	25	25	Endless	Blue	0.108	20
700100401000013	125	250	4	25	25	Endless	Green	0.128	20
700100501000014	125	250	5	25	25	Endless	Black	0.148	2
700100501000012	125	250	5	25	25	Endless	Red	0.148	2
700300101000014	300	600	1	35	35	Endless	Black	0.185	20